Town of Lockport Outstanding Youth Award

This award is offered by the Town of Lockport Recreation Commission to a graduating high school senior who resides in the Town of Lockport and exemplifies the idea of a community minded individual. The award includes a \$1000 scholarship, a recognition plaque and a proclamation from the town. **Completed applications must be returned to the Lockport Town Clerk's office by April 25, 2025, Attention: Recreation Commission.** All information will be kept confidential. For high school seniors who are Town of Lockport residents ONLY!

Name:	
Address:	
Name of school:	Phone number:
1). Scholastic achievement -*Please attach high school transcript*2). List below any community service, leadership and/or extracurricular activities.	

3.) Essay: Attach an essay of no more than two typed pages; double spaced, answering the following:

Community is a very important part of life. How have you been affected by your Community and how do you plan to impact the Community where you find yourself later in life?

For more information, contact Recreation Secretary, Kristina Tracz at 439-9524. Additional applications are available at the Lockport Town Clerk's office.